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Anlage
Mozartstr. 10, 76744 Wérth
inffo@tc-woerth.de

Sportwart/in

Schulz, Axel

T 01792417700 F 07271 760076 referent-mannschaftssport@tc-
woerth.de

Jugendwart/in
Loch, Christiane
T +49 171 2066582 simon-loch@t-online.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Neff, Stefan
T 07273933627
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Madchen U 15 1 (4er) SG

MF: Hanna Bitenmeister; T 07271127302

schaefer.miriam@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

~N o o b w

10

11

12
13

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Hirsch, Lene

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20753004

LK
LK20,3

(SG mit Tennisverein Hagenbach 1975 e.V.)

Vasilev, Alexandra

20803923

LK22,3

(SG mit Tennisverein Hagenbach 1975 e.V.)

Bltenmeister, Hanna
Loch, Emma
Bitenmeister, Emely
Messina, Nina
Hahn, Line

(SG mit TC Kandel )
Weber, Leoni

(SG mit TC Kandel )
Bergstedt, Mia

(SG mit TC Kandel )
Zaum, Charlotte
(SG mit TC Kandel )
Engel, Marlene

(SG mit TC Kandel )
Schwendich, Celina
Jost, Fine

20954939
20954966
20954991
20752266
20755563
20959072
20762746
20755565
10908511

20810952
20814660

LK22,4
LK22,0
LK22,4
LK23,3
LK23,3
LK23,5
LK23,8
LK23,4
LK23,4

LK23,7
LK23,9
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